///// τ

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900382279729			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	FILED 2022 FEB 22 AM 8: 10 SELECTARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	REPERZE PH 1:53 M. M. MILL RARDA			
Office Use Only				

FEB 23 7072 ALBRITTON

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 02/22/22

NAME: EMJEA RE LLC

TYPE OF FILING: CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT

COST: 25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

Altoch

•1

COVER LETTER

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

· · ·

Sabrina Machado

Name of Person

PARACORP INCORPORATED

Firm/Company

2804 GATEWAY OAKS DR. STE 100

Address

SACRAMENTO, CA 95833

City/State and Zip Code

paracorp@myparacorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

800 533-7272 at ()
Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

. STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited llability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

2. (a)	C/O INCORPORATO LLC		(b) (DRPORATO LLO	C		<u></u>	
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(0) Mailing address of limited 1 (Note: MAY BE POST (
	402 WEST BROADWAY STE 400		8	05 BOWS	SPRIT RD.				
	SAN DIEGO, CA 92101		CHULA VISTA, CA 91914						
	10/03/2019		Lŀ	90002395	52				
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		<u> </u>	Document num	iber		<u> </u>	
5. (a)	ARAGON REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.								
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of ARAGON REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.	f the Flor	ida De	pt. of State	- 2;				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	ADDRE	: <u>\$\$)</u>		-	(0)	2		
	255 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE STE 500B						022		
(b)	CORAL GABLES	L 33134			-	REIA	FEB 2		
	PARACORP INCORPORATED					HASS	22 A	n T	
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	d Office	addre	<u>s;</u>	-	in co in in co	AH 8	D	
	PARACORP INCORPORATED					FAT	01 :8	-	
	NEW Registered Office Address:				-				
	155 OFFICE PLAZA DRIVE, 1ST FLOOR								
	TALLAHASSEE	L							
agent v was/we	imited liability company is not organized under the la c or changes are made, the Eloride sincet address of the will be ide ntical. Of, in the Case of a Florida limited l ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members icles of organization or the operating agreement of the	e regisu iability of the l	comp imite	mee and any, it is Hisbility	hereby confirm	y confirmed ffice of the r ned that the s otherwise p	that a registe change provid	fter the red e(s) ed in	
	Co alle			Eiger		=z Gi	/		
-	ture of the depointment as registered agent and as			•	rinned or typed n	-			

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Jody Moua, Assistant Secretary Signature of Registered Agent

.

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314